�
IP CamSecure Pro
Series Surveillance
Management Software
FCS-9100 Series
FCS-9200 Series
FCS-9400 Series
Powerful Surveillance Management

***The specification is subject to change. Please visit http://global.level1.com for the latest specification.
�
Order Information	 FCS-9104: IP CamSecure Pro4
	 FCS-9108: IP CamSecure Pro8
	 FCS-9116: IP CamSecure Pro16
	 FCS-9132: IP CamSecure Pro32
	 FCS-9164: IP CamSecure Pro64
	 FCS-9204: IP CamSecure Pro4 Plus
	 FCS-9208: IP CamSecure Pro8 Plus
	 FCS-9216: IP CamSecure Pro16 Plus
	 FCS-9232: IP CamSecure Pro32 Plus
	 FCS-9264: IP CamSecure Pro64 Plus
	 FCS-9404: IP CamSecure Pro4 Mega
	 FCS-9408: IP CamSecure Pro8 Mega
	 FCS-9416: IP CamSecure Pro16 Mega
	 FCS-9425: IP CamSecure Pro25 Mega
	 FCS-9436: IP CamSecure Pro36 Mega
	 FCS-9464: IP CamSecure Pro64 Mega
Package Content	 CD Manual / Utility
	 USB Dongle
	 Quick Installation Guide
All mentioned brand names are registered trademarks and property of their owners. Technical specifications are subject to change without notice.